
Date Opponent Location Field/Run Time Leave
Fri, Feb 27 Our First Practice --- 9:00AM

Fri,  Mar 13 Columbia Opener
Columbia High 
School (Nampa)

2:00pm/4:00 
PM 12:30pm

Wed, Mar 18 Trojan Ice Breaker Nampa Christian MS
4:00PM/4:30 

PM 2:00pm

Mar 23-27 Spring Break (No School)

Fri Apr 3 Amy Christopherson Invite Homedale HS
11:00am/2:00p

m 9:15am

Fri Apr 10 Weiser Invitational Weiser HS
10:30am/12:00

pm 8:00am

Fri Apr 17 Middleton Invite Middleton HS 1:00pm/2:00pm 11:30am

Fri Apr 24 Dave Mangum Invitational MELBA HS
11:30am/1:00p

m

Wed, Apr 29 Probst-Walker Invitational Emmett HS 1:00pm/2:00pm 11:00am

Fri May 1 Lynn Behrman Invitational Parma HS
10:00am/12:30

pm 8:30am

Week of May 
9 (TBD) Districts TBD

May 15-16 State Meet
Middleton High 
School

Districts Fri/Sat May 8-9 New Plymouth HS TBD TBD
State Fri/Sat May 15-16 Middleton HS TBD TBD

MELBA HIGH SCHOOL
TRACK 2026
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